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Smoked Boudin Sausage

Hunter’s Camp Pack

Tailgate Party Pack

Smoked Sausage Kolaches

Pencil Sausage

Pork Tamales

Macaroni & Cheese

Peppered Bacon

Smoked Bacon

Pork Sausage Patties

Golden Chicken Tenders

Hickory Smoked Turkey

Peppered Turkey Breast

Hickory Smoked Ham

Spiral Sliced Ham
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SMOKED MEATS & MORE



SMOKED BOUDIN SAUSAGE
• Fully Cooked • Weight 2 lbs.

HUNTER’S CAMP PACK
• Peppered Venison • Ham with Cheese
• Turkey with Jalapeño • 12 oz. each

TAILGATE PARTY PACK
• Jalapeno Cheese Smoked Sausage 16 oz.
• Jalapeno Cheese Summer Sausage 16 oz. 
• Smoked German Sausage 16 oz.

SMOKED SAUSAGE CHEESE KOLACHES
• 12 Kolaches per Carton

JALAPENO CHEESE PENCIL SMOKED SAUSAGE
• Weight 2 lbs.

PORK TAMALES
• Three Dozen per Carton

A1

B1

C1

$ 21

$ 28

$ 26
$ 27

D1

E1

F1

$ 23

$ 22

PEPPERED BACON • Weight 2 lbs.
SMOKED BACON • Weight 2 lbs.

PORK SAUSAGE PATTIES
• Weight 2.25 lbs.

GOLDEN CHICKEN TENDERS
• Weight 5 lbs.

HICKORY SMOKED TURKEY
• Weight 8.5 to 10.5 lbs.

PEPPERED TURKEY BREAST
• Weight 2 to 2 ½ lbs. Pre-Sliced

HICKORY SMOKED HAM
• Weight Approx 3.25 lbs. Pre-Sliced

SPIRAL SLICED HAM
• Weight 6.5 to 8.5 lbs.

K1

J1

I1

H1

G1

$ 24

$ 19

$ 20

$33

O1

N1

M1

L1

$ 44

$ 29

$ 31

$43

MACARONI & CHEESE
• Fully Cooked • Weight 2 lbs.


